14   KAUBER 2015
download this page
BLUE LABEL XL
TENSIONED
Clear Vision, Astral, White ICE, Perforated
anodized aluminium (standard) / eloxiertes Aluminium /
anodowane aluminium
any from RAL palette / RAL-Palette /dowolny z palety RAL

Nominale Breite/
Szerokość aktywna
Viewing height/
Nominale Höhe/
Wysokość aktywna
Nominal diagonal/
Nominale Diagonale/
Przekątna aktywna
Frame/
Schwarzer Rand/
Ramka
Black drop/
Schwarzer Vorlauf/
Czarny pas
C A B
BLXLT.430.300 4:3 300 290 218 143 5 -
BLXLT.430.350 4:3 350 340 255 167 5 -
BLXLT.430.400 4:3 400 390 293 192 5 -
BLXLT.430.450 4:3 450 440 330 217 5 -
BLXLT.430.500 4:3 500 490 368 241 5 -
BLXLT.169.300 16:9 300 290 163 131 5 -
BLXLT.169.350 16:9 350 340 191 154 5 -
BLXLT.169.400 16:9 400 390 219 176 5 -
BLXLT.169.450 16:9 450 440 248 199 5 -
BLXLT.169.500 16:9 500 490 276 221 5 -
BLXLT.161.300 16:10 300 290 181 135 5 -
BLXLT.161.350 16:10 350 340 213 158 5 -
BLXLT.161.400 16:10 400 390 244 181 5 -
BLXLT.161.450 16:10 450 440 275 204 5 -
BLXLT.161.500 16:10 500 490 306 228 5 -
(overall width)
Any size from 3 to 5 m available - see page 53